
Bill To: Date

Number

N° Paid 25 Check

N° Pending 0 Truck

#Ticket Product Unit Rate Amount

1937010125 5PSSDB 17.16 6.40 109.82

1937010147P11 - (323-2340) Friendswood 24 Inch Clear Crossing 5PSSDB 17.66 5.95 105.08

1937010182P11 - (323-2609) MIDLINE SEC 4 WSDP 5PSSDB 17.61 5.95 104.78

1937010210P11 - (323-2340) Friendswood 24 Inch Clear Crossing 5PSSDB 17.24 5.95 102.58

1971008691P13 - (323-2374) SIERRA VISTA WEST SEC 11 7PSSDB 17.04 5.15 87.76

1971008702P13 - (323-2984) Wild Peach 10PSSDA 17.07 11.50 196.30

1971008732P13 - 323-17 5PSSDB 17.06 6.20 105.77

1971008758P13 - (323-1996) Sunset Grove Sec 5 5PSSDB 17.06 5.95 101.51

1971008776P13 - 323-17 5PSSDB 16.96 6.20 105.15

1971008798P13 - (323-3215) Preservation Creek Ph 1 Seg 1 7PSSDB 17.04 4.20 71.57

1971008818P13 - (323-1996) Sunset Grove Sec 5 5PSSDB 17.05 5.95 101.45

1971008836P13 - (323-2810) Windrose Green Sec 7 WSDP 5PSSDB 16.93 5.95 100.73

1971008847P13 - (323-611) TXDOT - GALVESTON - SH 146 - LEAGUE CITY - 0389-06 5PSSDB 16.93 6.70 113.43

1971008876P13 - 323-17 5PSSDB 17.07 6.20 105.83

1971008905P13 - (323-1052) VIDA MAR SEC 1 WSD 5PSSDB 17.12 4.95 84.74

1971008924P13 - (323-352) LEGACY SEC 8 5PSSDB 16.97 5.15 87.40

1971008945P13 - 323-17 5PSSDB 16.95 6.20 105.09

1971008960P13 - (323-2986) Preservation Creek Phase 1 Section 1 7PSSDB 17.03 4.20 71.53

1971008970P13 - (323-906) TAMU Space Institute 5PSSDB 16.96 6.20 105.15

1971008995P13 - (323-2986) Preservation Creek Phase 1 Section 1 7PSSDB 17.03 4.20 71.53

1971009004P13 - (323-3071) Pedregal South DETENTION POND 7PSSDB 17.04 4.55 77.53

1971009029P13 - (323-611) TXDOT - GALVESTON - SH 146 - LEAGUE CITY - 0389-06 5PSSDB 17.03 6.70 114.10

1971009058P13 - (323-199) Bayou Lakes Sec 5 5PSSDB 17.00 4.95 84.15

1971009069P13 - (323-3215) Preservation Creek Ph 1 Seg 1 7PSSDB 17.13 4.20 71.95

1971009080P13 - (323-2959) Beacon Point Lago Mar Sec 4 5PSSDB 16.99 6.45 109.59

150.00

2644.52

5% -132.23

SUBTOTAL 2512.29

-$420.20

TOTAL $2092.09

Settlement
of payment

Amilcar Dagoberto Cruz (ADD&C Trucking LLC) 8/28/2025

R005959

3934

D95

Pugmill - Order

P11 - (323-2881) Park 8 Public Roads

Bonus

Fuel


	08-21-2025 to 08-27-2025



